◆ Product Description
・11.7×11.7mm Max.(L×W),9.50mm Max. Height.
・Inductance Range: 0.47～2.00 μH
・In addition to the standards versions shown here,
・custom inductors are also available to meet your exact requirements.
◆ Feature
・Ultra low cost
・Shielded construction

a
x
5.
7±
0.
5 2.1
6.3±0.5
1.8
Please refer to the sales offices on our website for a representative near you
◆ Specification
Saturation Heat Rating
Current Current
Isat(Amp) Idc Amps
(Max) Typical
SHCK1108C-R47M 0.47 1.0/100K 0.95 43 50
SHCK1108C-R60M 0.60 1.0/100K 0.95 43 50
SHCK1108C-R80M 0.80 1.0/100K 1.60 38 45
SHCK1108C-1R0M 1.00 1.0/100K 1.60 36 35
SHCK1108C-1R5M 1.50 1.0/100K 2.20 34 25
SHCK1108C-2R0M 2.00 1.0/100K 4.00 26 30
※Description of Part Name
SHCK1108C-R47M
Suntek
Part Number